1 2	[Appointment, Bay Area Air Quality Management District, Board of Directors - Supervisor Myrna Melgar]
3	Motion appointing Supervisor Myrna Melgar, term ending February 1, 2025, to the Bay
4	Area Air Quality Management District, Board of Directors.
5	Area Air Quanty Management District, Board of Directors.
6	MOVED. That the Board of Supervisors of the City and County of San Eronaises does
	MOVED, That the Board of Supervisors of the City and County of San Francisco does
7	hereby appoint the hereinafter designated person to serve as a member of the Bay Area Air
8	Quality Management District, Board of Directors, for the term specified:
9	Supervisor Myrna Melgar, seat 2, must be a member of the Board of Supervisors, for
10	the unexpired portion of a four-year term ending February 1, 2025.
11	
12	
13	
14	
15	
16	
17	
18	
19	
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	
25	